

M. V. - 319 of 2004
CIS – 924/2014

Order no.150 dated.16/01/2023.

Today is fixed for steps regarding policy number.

Ld. Advocate for both sides file separate two haziras.

None moves.

For the ends of justice, fix 10/04/2023 for steps regarding policy number.

D/C

M.A.C. Tribunal, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Judge, 3rd Court,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00616).