

MACC – 319/2004

CIS-924/2014

Order No.154, Dated-16/12/2023.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of Petitioner files a hazira.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of O.P.(Ins.) files a hazira.

None moves. The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 02-04-2024 for steps regarding policy number.

Parties to take steps accordingly.

D/C

M.A.C. Tribunal, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Judge, 3rd Court,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00671).